
Memphis-Shelby County Airport
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting for RFQ NO. 25-0002 -DBE Consulting Services Rebid
February 26, 2025 at 11:00 AM CST- Board Room

Name Company Email 

Kenneth Weeden Ken Weeden & Associates, Inc. kenneth-weeden@kwaplanning.com

Kevin Weeden Ken Weeden & Associates, Inc. kevin-weeden@kwaplanning.com

Wilfred Nixon Ken Weeden & Associates, Inc. wilfred-nixon@kwaplanning.com

Nikki Jefferies Ken Weeden & Associates, Inc. nikki-jefferies@kwaplanning.com

Latosha Isaac Royal Choice LLC royalchoicellc7@gmail.com

Zunilda Rodriguez MGT Impact Solutions, LLC zrodriguez@mgt.us

Corlisha Mitchell MGT Impact Solutions, LLC comitchell@mgt.us

Angela Booker ISFAC angela@isfac.net

Davita Taylor Dee Taylor & Associates davitataylor@deetaylorandassociates.com

Gerry George ggeorge@relevantworkforce.com 


	Attendees

